Playford Lakes

Group Competition Report
Saturday, 01 August 2020

Competition : Saturday Stroke Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Nett Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 71
Description :
Rank Name Score Prize
Female Winners
8 Jackie Evans 69 C/B $15.00
21 Nicole Clarke 74 C/IB $10.00
Grade A Winners
A-1 Grant Wilson 66 $20.00
A -2 Jarrod Gordon 68 $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-2 Guy Trace 74 C/B $20.00
B -3 Ralph Ponce Deleon 74 $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Alan Malpass 68 C/B $20.00
C -2 Douglas Huntly 68 $15.00
Place Getters
5 Paul Bowker 69 C/B $5.00
6 Mark Bruce 69 C/B $5.00
7 Bernard Hanselman 69 C/B $5.00
9 Leonard Wild 69 $5.00
10 David Haddington 70 $5.00
11 Jarrad HUGHES 71C/B $5.00
12 Vincent Marr 71 $5.00
13 Robert McLean 72 C/B $5.00
14 Adam Mitchell 72 $5.00
15 Barry Carney 73 C/B $5.00
16 Dale Elleray 73 C/B $5.00
17 Kosta Tsaknakis 73 C/B $5.00
18 Jeff Polain 73 C/B $5.00
19 Jamie Clarbull 73 C/B $5.00
20 James Mutch 73 $5.00
23 Kelvin Attewell 74 C/B $5.00
25 Shane Grigg 74 $5.00
Great Score

Name Prize Description

Wilson, Grant $10.00 Great Score (Hole in One) @
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Great Score

Name
Haddington, David
Grigg, Shane
HUGHES, Jarrad
Elleray, Dale
Polain, Jeff
Niddrie, Trevor
Nathan, Brodie

Nearest to Pin

Hole
2

6

11
15

Name
HUGHES, Jarrad
Nathan, Brodie
HUGHES, Jarrad
Wilson, Grant

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Distance Grade

Description
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Great Score (Two) @ 2
Great Score (Two) @ 2
Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 6

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)



